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We have published our 2021 Disclosure 
Compendium, which summarises 
the 2021 disclosure information of 
Electricity Line Businesses.

Copies of the publication can be ordered by 
filling in the form opposite and faxing it to 
PwC on 09 355 8001 or emailing the form to 
elaine.x.trow@pwc.com.

Cost is $200 including GST per copy,  
or $175 including GST per copy for orders  
of five or more copies. 

All orders will be invoiced.
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Members of our energy team

Mark assists a number of energy 
sector clients with technical regulatory 
methods, including development and 
compliance, as well as general financial, 
commercial and valuation advice.

Mark Robinson, Director, Consulting

+64 21 665 786  |  mark.d.robinson@pwc.com

Anthony is an assurance Partner based 
in our Auckland office. He provides 
internal audit services to a number of 
energy sector clients.

Anthony Steele, Partner, Assurance

+64 21 221 4514  |  anthony.j.steele@pwc.com

Geof is the head of our Tax practice.  
He has provided tax advice on operations 
and transactions to clients in the 
generation, distribution, exploration and 
production sectors of the energy industry.

Geof Nightingale, Partner, Taxation

Lynne specialises in regulatory 
development and compliance including 
valuations and corporate and operational 
strategy in the energy and water sectors 
and general economic advice.

Lynne Taylor, Executive Director, 
Consulting

+64 21 779 088  |  lynne.taylor@pwc.com

Nathan is an audit Partner in our South 
Island practice. He provides audit 
services to various energy sector clients 
across the South Island.

Nathan Wylie, Partner, Assurance

+64 21 948 357  |  nathan.j.wylie@pwc.com +64 21 940 346  |  geof.d.nightingale@pwc.com

Aaron works closely with a number 
of energy and infrastructure sector 
clients advising on pricing, regulation, 
corporate strategy, valuations, and 
transactions.

Aaron Webb, Director, Consulting
Adri is an assurance Partner based in 
our Christchurch office. She provides 
a wide range of assurance services 
including regulatory compliance across 
the energy sector in the South Island.

Adri Smit, Partner, Assurance

+64 21 242 0240  |  adri.e.smit@pwc.com+64 21 869 705  |  aaron.m.webb@pwc.com

Pip is the lead Partner in our energy 
group for Assurance Services. She 
provides audit and advisory services to 
a number of energy companies.

Pip Cameron, Partner, Assurance
Nick is an assurance Director based in 
our Christchurch office. He provides 
financial statement audit and regulatory 
compliance services to a number of 
energy sector clients.

Nick Horwood, Director, Assurance

+64 27 541 6836  |  nick.j.horwood@pwc.com

Brett has over 30 years of treasury and debt 
advisory experience. He provides treasury 
policy, debt and interest rate strategy, debt 
raising, and shadow credit rating advice to 
a range of energy and EDB companies.

Brett Johanson, Partner,  
Treasury Advisory

+64 21 771 574  |  brett.a.johanson@pwc.com

+64 21 358 010  |  pip.cameron@pwc.com


